FORM 604-2

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
East am<//(%5 REGISTRATION FORM

Central 2025/2026
Catholic
Schools For students who attend Christ-King Catholic School

Parents/Guardians of students who wish to request transportation services for the 2025/2026 school year (September 2,
2025 to June 25, 2026) must complete the following registration form and submit it along with payment of the user fees
described below to Christ-King Catholic, 4704B 55 St., Stettler, AB, TOC 2L2.

Grade ECS to 9 Students: Sept. to June: $100/ECS, $200.00 / student; $400.00 / family.

*The Family rate is applicable to families with 2 or more riders.

*Bus Fee ONLY applies to In-Town Non-Funded Riders.

Paid registrations will confirm a seat on the bus. PLEASE RETURN IN-TOWN BUS FORM BY JUNE 16.

STUDENT (PASSENGER) INFORMATION

SURNAME FIRST NAME GRADE
1.
2.
3.
4.

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION
NAME HOME PHONE NO. WORK PHONE NO.
ADDRESS INFORMATION
PICK-UP ADDRESS DROP-OFF ADDRESS
Office Use Only

Payment Received: Date Received at Christ-King School:

$100.00 - EC_:S Payment (Cheque/Cash).

$200.00 — Single Receipt No.

$400.00 — FAMILY Cheque No.

Run#

Revised March 7, 2025



